Shaft Length  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13cm (5")
Sterilization Method  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . ETO
Box Qty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5 ea .
Size .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (Wmm x Lmm)
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES
Thomas Medical is an industry leading US manufacturer
of single-use women's health products.
25 different sizes ranging from 5mmx5mm to 25mmx10mm
Loop, ball and square electrodes
LLETZ/LEEP ELECTRODES
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY
Made in the USA
ISO 13485 and FDA Registered
ORDERING INFORMATION
LE-29-505  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5mm x 5mm, Square Electrode
LE-01-104  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 4mm, Square Electrode
LE-06-108  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 8mm, Square Electrode
LE-06-101  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 10mm, Square Electrode
LE-03-505  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5mm x 5mm Loop Electrode
LE-04-105  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 5mm Loop Electrode
LE-22-107  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 7mm Loop Electrode
LE-28-108  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 8mm Loop Electrode
LE-05-101  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 10mm Loop Electrode
LE-05-103  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10mm x 13mm Loop Electrode
LE-23-155  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 5mm Loop Electrode
LE-27-157  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 7mm Loop Electrode
LE-07-158  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 8mm Loop Electrode
LE-26-150  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 10mm Loop Electrode
LE-08-153  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 13mm Loop Electrode
LE-08-151  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15mm x 15mm Loop Electrode
LE-09-208  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 8mm Loop Electrode
LE-24-201  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 10mm Loop Electrode
LE-28-212  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 12 mm Loop Electrode
LE-10-203  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 13mm Loop Electrode
LE-11-205  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 15mm Loop Electrode
LE-25-202  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20mm x 20mm Loop Electrode
LE-12-251  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25mm x 10mm Loop Electrode
LE-13-003  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3mm Diameter Ball Electrode
LE-14-005  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5mm Diameter Ball Electrode